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Upper Thames Rowing Club
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Autumn Head UTAH 2017
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Henley-on-Thames 

Organised by the Upper Thames Rowing Club
Run under BR Rules
Sunday, October 29th 2017
3000M approx upstream

Full Results

Division 1 - All Crews

Posn No. Club/Org Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Thames RC 8+ Club Waller 9:03.94 - 5.5

2 6 Thames RC 8+ Club Bryning 9:17.80 13.86 5.4

3 8 Oriel College BC 8+ Club Ernst 9:22.32 18.38 5.3

4 11 Uni Of West Of England BC 8+ Academic Bennett 9:26.88 22.94 5.3

5 2 Great Marlow School BC 8+ Academic Peace-2 9:27.00 23.06 5.3

6 3 Kingston RC 8+ Club Sharratt-Am (PEN) 9:32.55 28.61 5.2

7 14 Upper Thames RC MASC.8+ Shimmin C8 9:34.27 30.33 5.2

8 34 Upper Thames RC 4X- Club Hanson 9:34.62 30.68 5.2

9 10 St Catherines Coll -O- BC 8+ Academic Smith 9:35.37 31.43 5.2

10 38 Reading University BC 4X- Academic M4X B 9:37.37 33.43 5.2

11 4 Uni Of West Of England BC 8+ Academic Waller 9:39.08 35.14 5.2

12 39 Reading University BC 4X- Academic M4X A 9:40.74 36.80 5.2

13 5 London Oratory School BC 8+ Academic Jinks 9:49.17 45.23 5.1

14 32 Henley RC 4X- Club Turnell-2 9:50.23 46.29 5.1

15 45 City Of Oxford RC 4- Club Purvis 9:50.57 46.63 5.1

16 9 Abingdon School BC 8+ Club Bell 9:51.79 47.85 5.1

17 7 London Oratory School BC 8+ Academic Foley 9:57.32 53.38 5.0

18 60 City Of Oxford RC 4+ Eames 9:59.60 55.66 5.0

19 12 Oxford University Lwt RC 8+ Academic Stowell 10:04.52 1:00.58 5.0

20 15 Abingdon RC MASD.8+ Troup 10:10.20 1:06.26 4.9

21 49 Upper Thames RC 4- Club Jinks 10:12.39 1:08.45 4.9

22 59 Kingston RC 4+ Roberts-Am 10:13.69 1:09.75 4.9

23 65 Abingdon School BC J18.4- Stammers 10:15.61 1:11.67 4.9

24 35 Marlow RC 4X- Club Durham 10:18.44 1:14.50 4.9

25 54 Christchurch RC 4- Club Rose 10:19.61 1:15.67 4.8

26 33 Henley RC 4X- Club Glenister 10:19.92 1:15.98 4.8

27 89 Reading University BC 2X M2X 10:24.39 1:20.45 4.8

28 43 Reading University BC 4X- Academic M4X C 10:25.83 1:21.89 4.8

29 40 Bedford RC 4X- Club Glasspool 10:26.15 1:22.21 4.8

30 25 Oxford Uni Women's Lwt RC W.8+ Academic Watts 10:28.43 1:24.49 4.8

31 37 Henley RC 4X- Club Beattie 10:29.04 1:25.10 4.8

32 16 Southampton University BC W.8+ Academic Brown 10:29.88 1:25.94 4.8

33 97 Henley RC J18.2X Issa 10:31.47 1:27.53 4.8

34 18 Lea RC W.8+ Club Bolitho 10:35.91 1:31.97 4.7

35 90 Hinksey Sculling School J18.2X Clark 10:38.45 1:34.51 4.7

36 61 Marlow RC 4+ Rendell 10:38.92 1:34.98 4.7

37 48 Kingston RC 4- Club Pickering-Am 10:39.47 1:35.53 4.7

38 104 Abingdon School BC 2- Wiblin 10:40.24 1:36.30 4.7

39 50 Oxford University Lwt RC 4- Academic Rowe-Jones 10:40.91 1:36.97 4.7

40 13 Sir William Borlase's GS 8+ Academic Byrne 10:41.34 1:37.40 4.7

41 67 Westminster School BC J16.4- Stevenson 10:43.92 1:39.98 4.7

42 26 Oxford Uni Women's Lwt RC W.8+ Academic Turner 10:44.92 1:40.98 4.7

43 71 Reading University BC W.4X- W4X A 10:47.09 1:43.15 4.6

44 17 Great Marlow School BC W.8+ Academic McAuley 10:47.89 1:43.95 4.6

45 91 Henley RC J18.2X Yolland 10:48.66 1:44.72 4.6

46 51 Kingston RC 4- Club Spice-Am 10:52.92 1:48.98 4.6
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47 73 Reading University BC W.4X- W4X B 10:54.79 1:50.85 4.6

48 46 Thames RC 4- Club Chesworth 10:54.99 1:51.05 4.6

49 66 Abingdon School BC J18.4- Hall 10:55.61 1:51.67 4.6

50 98 Westminster School BC 2- Wickham 10:57.55 1:53.61 4.6

51 52 Uni Of West Of England BC 4- Academic Wagstaff 10:58.41 1:54.47 4.6

52 69 Henley RC W.4X- Lister 10:58.54 1:54.60 4.6

53 76 Henley RC W.J18.4- O'Donohue 11:02.44 1:58.50 4.5

54 62 City Of Oxford RC 4+ Smith 11:08.02 2:04.08 4.5

55 41 Bedford RC 4X- Club Baker 11:08.68 2:04.74 4.5

56 47 Henley RC 4- Club Boni (PEN) 11:11.10 2:07.16 4.5

57 103 Westminster School BC 2- Holle 11:13.18 2:09.24 4.5

58 79 City Of Oxford RC W.4+ Taylor 11:14.14 2:10.20 4.5

59 99 Westminster School BC 2- Wagstaff 11:14.64 2:10.70 4.4

60 122 Sir William Borlase's GS J16.2X Clark 11:15.56 2:11.62 4.4

61 63 Christchurch RC 4+ Simpson 11:16.20 2:12.26 4.4

62 56 Weybridge RC MASF.4- Thomas 11:20.09 2:16.15 4.4

63 102 Abingdon School BC 2- Wilmot 11:20.99 2:17.05 4.4

64 42 Swindon RC 4X- Club Sinclair 11:23.76 2:19.82 4.4

65 100 Westminster School BC 2- Budhdeo 11:23.87 2:19.93 4.4

66 82 Henley RC W.J16.4- Weller 11:23.89 2:19.95 4.4

67 95 Hinksey Sculling School J18.2X Binnian 11:27.35 2:23.41 4.4

68 125 Great Marlow School BC J16.2X Lasson 11:27.98 2:24.04 4.4

69 83 Maidenhead RC MASC.4+ Harris-2 11:28.37 2:24.43 4.4

70 55 Marlow RC 4- Club Clasper-2 11:29.01 2:25.07 4.4

71 74 Staines BC W.4- Corless 11:31.60 2:27.66 4.3

72 93 Christchurch RC J18.2X Pattone 11:31.75 2:27.81 4.3

73 149 Reading RC W.J15.2X Cotten 11:32.77 2:28.83 4.3

74 44 Falcon RC 4X- Club Tachet 11:34.08 2:30.14 4.3

75 57 Reading RC MASG.4- Norton 11:34.80 2:30.86 4.3

76 70 City Of Oxford RC W.4X- Crocker 11:35.33 2:31.39 4.3

77 78 Maidenhead RC W.J18.4- Ross-Masson 11:36.80 2:32.86 4.3

78 19 Southampton University BC W.8+ Academic Halsall 11:36.93 2:32.99 4.3

79 116 Henley RC W.J18.2X Robinson Ranger 11:37.35 2:33.41 4.3

80 92 Hinksey Sculling School J18.2X Cannons-2 11:37.48 2:33.54 4.3

81 107 St Edward's Martyrs BC MASE.2X Knight 11:39.26 2:35.32 4.3

82 27 Henley RC W.8+ Club Smith 11:41.80 2:37.86 4.3

83 110 Upper Thames RC W.2X Pollok-Morris 11:42.71 2:38.77 4.3

84 23 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.8+ Academic Turner 11:43.29 2:39.35 4.3

85 86 Reading RC MASD.4+ Wright 11:44.31 2:40.37 4.3

86 28 Lea RC W.8+ Club Marran 11:45.15 2:41.21 4.3

87 72 Henley RC W.4X- Parker-2 11:45.48 2:41.54 4.3

88 126 Westminster School BC J16.2X Broxham 11:46.80 2:42.86 4.2

89 168 Sons of the Thames RC 8+ Club Latimer 11:46.85 2:42.91 4.2

90 75 Uni Of West Of England BC W.4- Duncan 11:47.46 2:43.52 4.2

91 118 Maidenhead RC W.J18.2X Sinnott 11:47.65 2:43.71 4.2

92 105 Bentham BC MASE.2X Bentham 11:47.70 2:43.76 4.2

93 88 Reading RC MASE.4+ Flood 11:47.84 2:43.90 4.2

94 64 Uni Of West Of England BC 4+ Laverick 11:49.10 2:45.16 4.2

95 141 Shiplake College BC J15.2X Burgess 11:51.53 2:47.59 4.2

96 24 Sir William Borlase's GS W.8+ Academic Radford 11:53.62 2:49.68 4.2

97 22 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.8+ Academic Lau 11:53.70 2:49.76 4.2

98 129 Hinksey Sculling School J16.2X Pearce 11:54.02 2:50.08 4.2

99 106 Maidenhead RC MASE.2X Steel 11:55.84 2:51.90 4.2

100 121 Fulham Reach BC W.J18.2X Thomson 11:58.55 2:54.61 4.2

101 85 Abingdon RC MASD.2X Dawes 11:59.10 2:55.16 4.2

102 58 Upper Thames RC MASH.4- Taylor 12:01.87 2:57.93 4.2

103 161 Maidenhead RC W.J14.4X+ Hall 12:02.63 2:58.69 4.2

104 127 Great Marlow School BC J16.2X Hammond 12:02.85 2:58.91 4.2

105 133 Henley RC W.MASD.2X Orr 12:02.99 2:59.05 4.1

106 142 Henley RC J15.2X O'Connor-2 12:04.31 3:00.37 4.1

107 80 City Of Oxford RC W.4+ Carra 12:05.62 3:01.68 4.1

108 31 Upper Thames RC MASE.8+ Master S Mixed Crew 12:08.01 3:04.07 4.1

109 68 Westminster School BC J16.4- Cuddy (PEN) 12:10.12 3:06.18 4.1

110 130 Itchen Imperial RC J16.2X McCullagh 12:10.35 3:06.41 4.1

111 30 Marlow RC W.MASD.8+ Parker 12:13.80 3:09.86 4.1
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112 81 Uni Of West Of England BC W.4+ Scotten 12:14.86 3:10.92 4.1

113 165 Henley RC W.J14.4X+ Lake 12:15.54 3:11.60 4.1

114 21 Uni Of West Of England BC W.8+ Academic Wasdell 12:18.03 3:14.09 4.1

115 20 Falcon RC W.8+ Club Crossley 12:20.21 3:16.27 4.1

116 29 Staines BC W.MASC.8+ Masters Women 12:21.55 3:17.61 4.0

117 140 Hinksey Sculling School W.J16.2X Wilson 12:22.19 3:18.25 4.0

118 123 Westminster School BC J16.2X Bannister 12:24.01 3:20.07 4.0

119 137 Reading RC W.J16.2X Kemsley 12:24.03 3:20.09 4.0

120 94 Reading RC J18.2X Bartlett 12:25.17 3:21.23 4.0

121 152 Reading RC W.J15.2X Pollard 12:27.28 3:23.34 4.0

122 145 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.2X Burt 12:28.90 3:24.96 4.0

123 115 Maidenhead RC W.2X Harris 12:30.27 3:26.33 4.0

124 154 Henley RC J14.4X+ McLellan 12:32.73 3:28.79 4.0

125 144 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.2X Taylor 12:37.11 3:33.17 4.0

126 119 Christchurch RC W.J18.2X Cherskova 12:37.83 3:33.89 4.0

127 162 Maidenhead RC W.J14.4X+ Jones 12:37.85 3:33.91 4.0

128 143 Itchen Imperial RC J15.2X Weatherill 12:38.64 3:34.70 4.0

129 109 Southampton University BC W.2X Mercer 12:39.47 3:35.53 4.0

130 166 Henley RC W.J14.4X+ Collings 12:44.14 3:40.20 3.9

131 138 Reading RC W.J16.2X Paterson 12:45.21 3:41.27 3.9

132 87 Reading RC MASD.4+ Symons 12:53.95 3:50.01 3.9

133 150 Reading RC W.J15.2X Lazenby 12:54.36 3:50.42 3.9

134 153 Henley RC W.J15.2X Reineke-2 12:58.79 3:54.85 3.9

135 146 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.2X Meehan 13:02.42 3:58.48 3.8

136 157 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.4X+ Crook-2-2 13:04.63 4:00.69 3.8

137 124 Sir William Borlase's GS J16.2X Cole 13:05.45 4:01.51 3.8

138 147 Maidenhead RC W.J15.2X Sellers 13:07.28 4:03.34 3.8

139 114 Reading University BC W.2X W2X 13:07.99 4:04.05 3.8

140 111 City Of Oxford RC W.2X Buswell 13:10.25 4:06.31 3.8

141 113 Falcon RC W.2X Humphries 13:17.19 4:13.25 3.8

142 77 Lea RC W.J18.4- Pagan 13:25.24 4:21.30 3.7

143 117 Reading RC W.J18.2X Butcher 13:25.48 4:21.54 3.7

144 148 Maidenhead RC W.J15.2X Leeper 13:25.51 4:21.57 3.7

145 155 Hinksey Sculling School W.J14.4X+ Krebs 13:27.34 4:23.40 3.7

146 134 Walbrook RC W.MASE.2X Graham 13:30.70 4:26.76 3.7

147 163 Hinksey Sculling School W.J14.4X+ Ferry 13:40.72 4:36.78 3.7

148 120 Hinksey Sculling School W.J18.2X Vine 13:43.04 4:39.10 3.6

149 139 Hinksey Sculling School W.J16.2X Willoughby 13:44.67 4:40.73 3.6

150 156 LYR Tradesmen W.J14.4X+ Franks 13:48.94 4:45.00 3.6

151 132 Abingdon RC W.MASD.2X Demmar 13:52.85 4:48.91 3.6

152 164 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.4X+ Wasan-2 14:03.92 4:59.98 3.6

153 159 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.4X+ Soosaipillai 14:21.03 5:17.09 3.5

154 135 Walbrook RC W.MASF.2X Bowen 14:26.77 5:22.83 3.5

155 151 Itchen Imperial RC W.J15.2X Strong 14:29.15 5:25.21 3.5

156 158 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.4X+ Merritt 14:30.73 5:26.79 3.4

157 160 LYR Tradesmen W.J14.4X+ Lee 15:03.98 6:00.04 3.3

158 101 Southampton University BC 2- Matt 20:44.84 11:40.90 2.4
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Division 2 - All Crews

Posn No. Club/Org Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 201 Thames RC 8+ Waller-2 9:10.19 - 5.5

2 203 Thames RC 8+ Bryning-2 9:23.05 12.86 5.3

3 202 City Of Oxford RC 8+ Kerswell-Jensen 9:26.67 16.48 5.3

4 221 Westminster School BC J18.4X- Cowling 9:36.17 25.98 5.2

5 218 Great Marlow School BC J18.4X- Peace-3 9:37.58 27.39 5.2

6 219 Henley RC J18.4X- Issa-2 9:37.79 27.60 5.2

7 204 Kingston RC 8+ Pickering-Pm 9:46.73 36.54 5.1

8 215 Upper Thames RC 4X- Shimmin-2 9:53.26 43.07 5.1

9 228 Itchen Imperial RC 4- Harrison-2 9:59.22 49.03 5.0

10 240 Henley RC J16.4X- Turnell 9:59.99 49.80 5.0

11 216 Hinksey Sculling School J18.4X- Cannons 10:01.68 51.49 5.0

12 223 Oxford University Lwt RC 4- Mahesh 10:02.11 51.92 5.0

13 226 Upper Thames RC 4- Arthur 10:10.05 59.86 4.9

14 255 Abingdon School BC J18.4+ Wiblin-2 10:15.71 1:05.52 4.9

15 220 Henley RC J18.4X- Yolland-2 10:16.89 1:06.70 4.9

16 230 Kingston RC 4+ Wales-Pm 10:25.51 1:15.32 4.8

17 214 Marlow RC 4X- Durham-2 (PEN) 10:26.13 1:15.94 4.8

18 224 Uni Of West Of England BC 4- Bennett-2 10:26.73 1:16.54 4.8

19 259 Westminster School BC J18.4+ Crosbie 10:28.43 1:18.24 4.8

20 232 Uni Of West Of England BC 4+ George 10:30.44 1:20.25 4.8

21 227 Uni Of West Of England BC 4- Wagstaff-2 10:30.54 1:20.35 4.8

22 242 Upper Thames RC 2X Hope 10:31.88 1:21.69 4.7

23 206 Henley RC W.8+ Lister-2 10:32.26 1:22.07 4.7

24 222 Marlow RC 4- Rendell-2 10:34.93 1:24.74 4.7

25 205 London Oratory School BC 8+ Ojeda-Sierra 10:38.44 1:28.25 4.7

26 260 Westminster School BC J18.4+ Budhdeo-2 10:39.34 1:29.15 4.7

27 264 City Of Oxford RC 2- Kelly 10:41.22 1:31.03 4.7

28 244 Upper Thames RC 2X Jinks-2 10:42.96 1:32.77 4.7

29 239 Sir William Borlase's GS J16.4X- Clark-2 10:43.49 1:33.30 4.7

30 258 Great Marlow School BC J18.4+ Petrea 10:48.33 1:38.14 4.6

31 253 Upper Thames RC MASF.4X- Howell 10:49.58 1:39.39 4.6

32 225 Thames RC 4- Chesworth-2 10:49.90 1:39.71 4.6

33 217 Christchurch RC J18.4X- Erwin 10:50.17 1:39.98 4.6

34 213 Weybridge RC MASG.8+ Wilson 10:52.44 1:42.25 4.6

35 256 Abingdon School BC J18.4+ Nash 10:52.63 1:42.44 4.6

36 304 London Oratory School BC J15.4X+ Kelly 10:54.16 1:43.97 4.6

37 261 Kingston RC 2- Ciccarelli-Pm 10:54.19 1:44.00 4.6

38 262 Kingston RC 2- Roberts-Pm 10:54.43 1:44.24 4.6

39 294 Henley RC W.J16.4X- Hills 10:55.42 1:45.23 4.6

40 212 Reading RC MASF.8+ Norton-2 10:55.79 1:45.60 4.6

41 231 Upper Thames RC 4+ Morris 10:56.71 1:46.52 4.6

42 273 Upper Thames RC W.MASC.4X- Luke 10:58.62 1:48.43 4.6

43 257 Abingdon School BC J18.4+ Hall-2 11:02.08 1:51.89 4.5

44 251 Henley RC MASD.4X- Wedgwood 11:03.81 1:53.62 4.5

45 238 Hinksey Sculling School J16.4X- Licudi 11:07.80 1:57.61 4.5

46 207 City Of Oxford RC W.8+ Buswell-2 11:11.68 2:01.49 4.5

47 271 Maidenhead RC W.J18.4X- Sinnott-2 11:12.16 2:01.97 4.5

48 229 Kingston RC 4- Latham-Pm 11:13.08 2:02.89 4.5

49 302 Sir William Borlase's GS J15.4X+ Lennard 11:14.34 2:04.15 4.4

50 233 Uni Of West Of England BC 4+ Dolan 11:14.98 2:04.79 4.4

51 245 Bedford RC 2X Todd 11:15.46 2:05.27 4.4

52 208 Uni Of West Of England BC W.8+ Duncan-2 11:15.49 2:05.30 4.4

53 293 Henley RC J16.4+ Beattie-2 11:16.70 2:06.51 4.4

54 266 Sir William Borlase's GS J18.2- Jones 11:18.41 2:08.22 4.4

55 263 Uni Of West Of England BC 2- Gowland 11:19.22 2:09.03 4.4

56 283 Southampton University BC W.4+ Brown-2 11:19.43 2:09.24 4.4

57 296 Maidenhead RC W.J16.4X- Joyce 11:26.04 2:15.85 4.4

58 265 Henley RC 2- Admiraal 11:28.46 2:18.27 4.4

59 281 City Of Oxford RC W.4+ Taylor-2 11:29.12 2:18.93 4.4

60 269 Great Marlow School BC W.J18.4X- De Winnaar 11:29.16 2:18.97 4.4
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61 234 Marlow RC 4+ Clasper 11:29.26 2:19.07 4.4

62 306 London Oratory School BC J15.4X+ Brewster 11:31.15 2:20.96 4.3

63 248 Hinksey Sculling School 2X Pearce-2 11:32.35 2:22.16 4.3

64 320 Reading RC W.J15.4X+ Cookson 11:32.63 2:22.44 4.3

65 329 Upper Thames RC MASE.2- Jacobs E2- 11:33.08 2:22.89 4.3

66 308 Hinksey Sculling School J15.4X+ Taylor 11:33.18 2:22.99 4.3

67 307 Great Marlow School BC J15.4X+ Weaver-Pole 11:34.28 2:24.09 4.3

68 210 St Anne's College BC W.8+ St Anne's Boat Club 11:38.06 2:27.87 4.3

69 241 Itchen Imperial RC J16.4X- Sneddon-2 11:38.13 2:27.94 4.3

70 243 Henley RC 2X Reid 11:43.21 2:33.02 4.3

71 236 Staines BC W.4- Corless-2 11:44.21 2:34.02 4.3

72 298 Reading RC W.J16.4X- Paterson-2 11:45.58 2:35.39 4.3

73 321 Henley RC W.J15.4X+ Wilson-2 11:45.88 2:35.69 4.2

74 309 Itchen Imperial RC J15.4X+ Jaroni 11:47.28 2:37.09 4.2

75 285 Trinity Hall BC W.4+ - 11:47.38 2:37.19 4.2

76 299 Lea RC W.J16.4+ Foxell 11:53.92 2:43.73 4.2

77 270 Hinksey Sculling School W.J18.4X- Marshall 11:55.59 2:45.40 4.2

78 209 Southampton University BC W.8+ Oxley 11:58.46 2:48.27 4.2

79 235 Falcon RC W.MASC.4X- Crowther 11:59.82 2:49.63 4.2

80 284 Southampton University BC W.4+ Watson 11:59.98 2:49.79 4.2

81 303 Sir William Borlase's GS J15.4X+ Visintin 12:00.04 2:49.85 4.2

82 322 Henley RC W.J15.4X+ Reineke 12:00.37 2:50.18 4.2

83 247 Bedford RC 2X Dingley 12:01.02 2:50.83 4.2

84 300 Hinksey Sculling School W.J16.4+ Willoughby-2 12:05.84 2:55.65 4.1

85 305 London Oratory School BC J15.4X+ O'Morain 12:06.60 2:56.41 4.1

86 295 Great Marlow School BC W.J16.4X- Peace 12:06.95 2:56.76 4.1

87 327 Christchurch RC MASC.2- Reynolds 12:07.91 2:57.72 4.1

88 249 Bedford RC 2X Wieclaw 12:09.87 2:59.68 4.1

89 288 City Of Oxford RC W.2X Rowley 12:10.12 2:59.93 4.1

90 311 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.4X+ Muschamp 12:10.76 3:00.57 4.1

91 310 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.4X+ Bellamy 12:11.48 3:01.29 4.1

92 328 Henley RC MASD.2- Wilson (PEN) 12:13.25 3:03.06 4.1

93 274 Henley RC W.MASE.4X- Lock 12:19.92 3:09.73 4.1

94 275 Marlow RC W.MASC.4X- Haynes 12:20.57 3:10.38 4.1

95 286 Falcon RC W.4+ Dowdeswell 12:23.85 3:13.66 4.0

96 317 Great Marlow School BC W.J15.4X+ Stewart 12:24.84 3:14.65 4.0

97 312 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.4X+ O'Donnell 12:25.04 3:14.85 4.0

98 331 Southsea RC MASH.2X Hall 12:27.39 3:17.20 4.0

99 252 Henley RC MASE.4X- Morgan 12:27.59 3:17.40 4.0

100 348 Maidenhead RC W.J14.2X Hall-2 12:28.34 3:18.15 4.0

101 319 Maidenhead RC W.J15.4X+ Sellers-4 12:28.58 3:18.39 4.0

102 297 LYR Tradesmen W.J16.4X- Dray 12:29.10 3:18.91 4.0

103 290 Henley RC W.2X Parker 12:29.10 3:18.91 4.0

104 246 Bedford RC 2X Baker-2 12:38.72 3:28.53 4.0

105 325 Lea RC W.J16.2- Ellington 12:44.36 3:34.17 3.9

106 276 Henley RC W.MASC.4X- Clarke 12:44.47 3:34.28 3.9

107 277 Walbrook RC W.MASF.4X- Field 12:45.35 3:35.16 3.9

108 315 Sir William Borlase's GS W.J15.4X+ Smith 12:46.33 3:36.14 3.9

109 318 Great Marlow School BC W.J15.4X+ Harvey- Brown 12:47.01 3:36.82 3.9

110 313 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.4X+ Weare 12:47.66 3:37.47 3.9

111 254 Upper Thames RC MASH.4X- Waller 12:48.81 3:38.62 3.9

112 314 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J15.4X+ Silver 12:50.82 3:40.63 3.9

113 279 Walbrook RC W.MASE.4X- Bullard 12:53.72 3:43.53 3.9

114 347 Maidenhead RC W.J14.2X Carpenter 12:54.00 3:43.81 3.9

115 292 Sir William Borlase's GS W.2X Stewart 12:57.77 3:47.58 3.9

116 332 BTC Southampton RC MASH.2X John Purkess 13:04.88 3:54.69 3.8

117 291 Reading RC W.2X Butcher-2 13:07.58 3:57.39 3.8

118 267 Great Marlow School BC J16.2- Rhodes 13:07.78 3:57.59 3.8

119 287 Uni Of West Of England BC W.4+ Wasdell-2 13:16.11 4:05.92 3.8

120 334 Henley RC J14.2X Charles 13:27.34 4:17.15 3.7

121 345 Maidenhead RC W.J14.2X Gomersall 13:30.97 4:20.78 3.7

122 316 Sir William Borlase's GS W.J15.4X+ Dhariwal 13:33.78 4:23.59 3.7

123 350 Henley RC W.J14.2X Davis 13:34.09 4:23.90 3.7

124 335 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Middleton-2 13:36.51 4:26.32 3.7

125 346 Maidenhead RC W.J14.2X Jaminson 13:46.23 4:36.04 3.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Henley-on-Thames 

126 330 Marlow RC MASG.2X Martin-Fagg 13:47.07 4:36.88 3.6

127 280 Henley RC W.MASE.4X- Norman 13:51.73 4:41.54 3.6

128 339 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Paulraj 13:55.57 4:45.38 3.6

129 333 LYR Tradesmen J14.2X Burnham 14:07.87 4:57.68 3.5

130 340 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Crook-2 14:10.60 5:00.41 3.5

131 324 Great Marlow School BC W.J18.2- Watts 14:21.85 5:11.66 3.5

132 211 Sons Of The Thames RC W.8+ Hooper 14:38.36 5:28.17 3.4

133 278 Marlow RC W.MASF.4X- Stephenson 14:58.31 5:48.12 3.3

134 344 Great Marlow School BC W.J14.2X Fryer 14:59.12 5:48.93 3.3

135 338 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Hammond 15:00.42 5:50.23 3.3

136 237 Uni Of West Of England BC W.4- Hampton 15:05.33 5:55.14 3.3

137 349 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Rudling 15:11.71 6:01.52 3.3

138 342 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Morgan 15:20.05 6:09.86 3.3

139 343 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Wasan-2 15:26.65 6:16.46 3.2

140 272 Maidenhead RC W.J18.4X- Shelley-Smith 16:03.23 6:53.04 3.1

141 337 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Wright 16:05.48 6:55.29 3.1

142 341 Lady Eleanor Holles BC W.J14.2X Rahman-2 16:13.91 7:03.72 3.1

 

Division 1 - Category Listing

Race 1 8+ Academic

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 11 Uni Of West Of England BC Bennett 9:26.88 - 5.3

2 2 Great Marlow School BC Peace-2 9:27.00 0.12 5.3

3 10 St Catherines Coll -O- BC Smith 9:35.37 8.49 5.2

4 4 Uni Of West Of England BC Waller 9:39.08 12.20 5.2

5 5 London Oratory School BC Jinks 9:49.17 22.29 5.1

6 7 London Oratory School BC Foley 9:57.32 30.44 5.0

7 12 Oxford University Lwt RC Stowell 10:04.52 37.64 5.0

8 13 Sir William Borlase's GS Byrne 10:41.34 1:14.46 4.7

Race 2 8+ Club

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Thames RC Waller 9:03.94 - 5.5

2 6 Thames RC Bryning 9:17.80 13.86 5.4

3 8 Oriel College BC Ernst 9:22.32 18.38 5.3

4 3 Kingston RC Sharratt-Am (PEN) 9:32.55 28.61 5.2

5 9 Abingdon School BC Bell 9:51.79 47.85 5.1

6 168 Sons of the Thames RC Latimer 11:46.85 2:42.91 4.2

Race 3 MASC.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 14 Upper Thames RC Shimmin C8 9:34.27 - 5.2

Race 4 MASD.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 15 Abingdon RC Troup 10:10.20 - 4.9

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Henley-on-Thames 

Race 5 W.8+ Academic

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 25 Oxford Uni Women's Lwt RC Watts 10:28.43 - 4.8

2 16 Southampton University BC Brown 10:29.88 1.45 4.8

3 26 Oxford Uni Women's Lwt RC Turner 10:44.92 16.49 4.7

4 17 Great Marlow School BC McAuley 10:47.89 19.46 4.6

5 19 Southampton University BC Halsall 11:36.93 1:08.50 4.3

6 23 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Turner 11:43.29 1:14.86 4.3

7 24 Sir William Borlase's GS Radford 11:53.62 1:25.19 4.2

8 22 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Lau 11:53.70 1:25.27 4.2

9 21 Uni Of West Of England BC Wasdell 12:18.03 1:49.60 4.1

Race 6 W.8+ Club

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 18 Lea RC Bolitho 10:35.91 - 4.7

2 27 Henley RC Smith 11:41.80 1:05.89 4.3

3 28 Lea RC Marran 11:45.15 1:09.24 4.3

4 20 Falcon RC Crossley 12:20.21 1:44.30 4.1

Race 7 W.MASC.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 29 Staines BC Masters Women 12:21.55 - 4.0

Race 8 W.MASD.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 30 Marlow RC Parker 12:13.80 - 4.1

Race 9 MASE.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 31 Upper Thames RC Master S Mixed Crew 12:08.01 - 4.1

Race 10 4X- Academic

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 38 Reading University BC M4X B 9:37.37 - 5.2

2 39 Reading University BC M4X A 9:40.74 3.37 5.2

3 43 Reading University BC M4X C 10:25.83 48.46 4.8

Race 11 4X- Club

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 34 Upper Thames RC Hanson 9:34.62 - 5.2

2 32 Henley RC Turnell-2 9:50.23 15.61 5.1

3 35 Marlow RC Durham 10:18.44 43.82 4.9

4 33 Henley RC Glenister 10:19.92 45.30 4.8

5 40 Bedford RC Glasspool 10:26.15 51.53 4.8

6 37 Henley RC Beattie 10:29.04 54.42 4.8

7 41 Bedford RC Baker 11:08.68 1:34.06 4.5

8 42 Swindon RC Sinclair 11:23.76 1:49.14 4.4

9 44 Falcon RC Tachet 11:34.08 1:59.46 4.3

Race 12 4- Academic

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 50 Oxford University Lwt RC Rowe-Jones 10:40.91 - 4.7

2 52 Uni Of West Of England BC Wagstaff 10:58.41 17.50 4.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 13 4- Club

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 45 City Of Oxford RC Purvis 9:50.57 - 5.1

2 49 Upper Thames RC Jinks 10:12.39 21.82 4.9

3 54 Christchurch RC Rose 10:19.61 29.04 4.8

4 48 Kingston RC Pickering-Am 10:39.47 48.90 4.7

5 51 Kingston RC Spice-Am 10:52.92 1:02.35 4.6

6 46 Thames RC Chesworth 10:54.99 1:04.42 4.6

7 47 Henley RC Boni (PEN) 11:11.10 1:20.53 4.5

8 55 Marlow RC Clasper-2 11:29.01 1:38.44 4.4

Race 14 MASF.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 56 Weybridge RC Thomas 11:20.09 - 4.4

Race 15 MASG.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 57 Reading RC Norton 11:34.80 - 4.3

Race 16 MASH.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 58 Upper Thames RC Taylor 12:01.87 - 4.2

Race 17 4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 60 City Of Oxford RC Eames 9:59.60 - 5.0

2 59 Kingston RC Roberts-Am 10:13.69 14.09 4.9

3 61 Marlow RC Rendell 10:38.92 39.32 4.7

4 62 City Of Oxford RC Smith 11:08.02 1:08.42 4.5

5 63 Christchurch RC Simpson 11:16.20 1:16.60 4.4

6 64 Uni Of West Of England BC Laverick 11:49.10 1:49.50 4.2

Race 18 J18.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 65 Abingdon School BC Stammers 10:15.61 - 4.9

2 66 Abingdon School BC Hall 10:55.61 40.00 4.6

Race 19 J16.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 67 Westminster School BC Stevenson 10:43.92 - 4.7

2 68 Westminster School BC Cuddy (PEN) 12:10.12 1:26.20 4.1

Race 20 W.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 71 Reading University BC W4X A 10:47.09 - 4.6

2 73 Reading University BC W4X B 10:54.79 7.70 4.6

3 69 Henley RC Lister 10:58.54 11.45 4.6

4 70 City Of Oxford RC Crocker 11:35.33 48.24 4.3

5 72 Henley RC Parker-2 11:45.48 58.39 4.3

Race 21 W.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 74 Staines BC Corless 11:31.60 - 4.3

2 75 Uni Of West Of England BC Duncan 11:47.46 15.86 4.2

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 22 W.J18.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 76 Henley RC O'Donohue 11:02.44 - 4.5

2 78 Maidenhead RC Ross-Masson 11:36.80 34.36 4.3

3 77 Lea RC Pagan 13:25.24 2:22.80 3.7

Race 23 W.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 79 City Of Oxford RC Taylor 11:14.14 - 4.5

2 80 City Of Oxford RC Carra 12:05.62 51.48 4.1

3 81 Uni Of West Of England BC Scotten 12:14.86 1:00.72 4.1

Race 24 W.J16.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 82 Henley RC Weller 11:23.89 - 4.4

Race 25 MASC.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 83 Maidenhead RC Harris-2 11:28.37 - 4.4

Race 26 MASD.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 85 Abingdon RC Dawes 11:59.10 - 4.2

Race 27 MASD.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 86 Reading RC Wright 11:44.31 - 4.3

2 87 Reading RC Symons 12:53.95 1:09.64 3.9

Race 28 MASE.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 88 Reading RC Flood 11:47.84 - 4.2

Race 29 2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 89 Reading University BC M2X 10:24.39 - 4.8

Race 30 J18.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 97 Henley RC Issa 10:31.47 - 4.8

2 90 Hinksey Sculling School Clark 10:38.45 6.98 4.7

3 91 Henley RC Yolland 10:48.66 17.19 4.6

4 95 Hinksey Sculling School Binnian 11:27.35 55.88 4.4

5 93 Christchurch RC Pattone 11:31.75 1:00.28 4.3

6 92 Hinksey Sculling School Cannons-2 11:37.48 1:06.01 4.3

7 94 Reading RC Bartlett 12:25.17 1:53.70 4.0

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 31 2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 104 Abingdon School BC Wiblin 10:40.24 - 4.7

2 98 Westminster School BC Wickham 10:57.55 17.31 4.6

3 103 Westminster School BC Holle 11:13.18 32.94 4.5

4 99 Westminster School BC Wagstaff 11:14.64 34.40 4.4

5 102 Abingdon School BC Wilmot 11:20.99 40.75 4.4

6 100 Westminster School BC Budhdeo 11:23.87 43.63 4.4

7 101 Southampton University BC Matt 20:44.84 10:04.60 2.4

Race 32 MASE.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 107 St Edward's Martyrs BC Knight 11:39.26 - 4.3

2 105 Bentham BC Bentham 11:47.70 8.44 4.2

3 106 Maidenhead RC Steel 11:55.84 16.58 4.2

Race 33 W.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 110 Upper Thames RC Pollok-Morris 11:42.71 - 4.3

2 115 Maidenhead RC Harris 12:30.27 47.56 4.0

3 109 Southampton University BC Mercer 12:39.47 56.76 4.0

4 114 Reading University BC W2X 13:07.99 1:25.28 3.8

5 111 City Of Oxford RC Buswell 13:10.25 1:27.54 3.8

6 113 Falcon RC Humphries 13:17.19 1:34.48 3.8

Race 34 W.J18.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 116 Henley RC Robinson Ranger 11:37.35 - 4.3

2 118 Maidenhead RC Sinnott 11:47.65 10.30 4.2

3 121 Fulham Reach BC Thomson 11:58.55 21.20 4.2

4 119 Christchurch RC Cherskova 12:37.83 1:00.48 4.0

5 117 Reading RC Butcher 13:25.48 1:48.13 3.7

6 120 Hinksey Sculling School Vine 13:43.04 2:05.69 3.6

Race 35 J16.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 122 Sir William Borlase's GS Clark 11:15.56 - 4.4

2 125 Great Marlow School BC Lasson 11:27.98 12.42 4.4

3 126 Westminster School BC Broxham 11:46.80 31.24 4.2

4 129 Hinksey Sculling School Pearce 11:54.02 38.46 4.2

5 127 Great Marlow School BC Hammond 12:02.85 47.29 4.2

6 130 Itchen Imperial RC McCullagh 12:10.35 54.79 4.1

7 123 Westminster School BC Bannister 12:24.01 1:08.45 4.0

8 124 Sir William Borlase's GS Cole 13:05.45 1:49.89 3.8

Race 36 W.MASD.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 133 Henley RC Orr 12:02.99 - 4.1

2 132 Abingdon RC Demmar 13:52.85 1:49.86 3.6

Race 37 W.MASE.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 134 Walbrook RC Graham 13:30.70 - 3.7

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 38 W.MASF.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 135 Walbrook RC Bowen 14:26.77 - 3.5

Race 39 W.J16.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 140 Hinksey Sculling School Wilson 12:22.19 - 4.0

2 137 Reading RC Kemsley 12:24.03 1.84 4.0

3 138 Reading RC Paterson 12:45.21 23.02 3.9

4 139 Hinksey Sculling School Willoughby 13:44.67 1:22.48 3.6

Race 40 J15.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 141 Shiplake College BC Burgess 11:51.53 - 4.2

2 142 Henley RC O'Connor-2 12:04.31 12.78 4.1

3 143 Itchen Imperial RC Weatherill 12:38.64 47.11 4.0

Race 41 W.J15.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 149 Reading RC Cotten 11:32.77 - 4.3

2 152 Reading RC Pollard 12:27.28 54.51 4.0

3 145 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Burt 12:28.90 56.13 4.0

4 144 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Taylor 12:37.11 1:04.34 4.0

5 150 Reading RC Lazenby 12:54.36 1:21.59 3.9

6 153 Henley RC Reineke-2 12:58.79 1:26.02 3.9

7 146 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Meehan 13:02.42 1:29.65 3.8

8 147 Maidenhead RC Sellers 13:07.28 1:34.51 3.8

9 148 Maidenhead RC Leeper 13:25.51 1:52.74 3.7

10 151 Itchen Imperial RC Strong 14:29.15 2:56.38 3.5

Race 42 J14.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 154 Henley RC McLellan 12:32.73 - 4.0

Race 43 W.J14.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 161 Maidenhead RC Hall 12:02.63 - 4.2

2 165 Henley RC Lake 12:15.54 12.91 4.1

3 162 Maidenhead RC Jones 12:37.85 35.22 4.0

4 166 Henley RC Collings 12:44.14 41.51 3.9

5 157 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Crook-2-2 13:04.63 1:02.00 3.8

6 155 Hinksey Sculling School Krebs 13:27.34 1:24.71 3.7

7 163 Hinksey Sculling School Ferry 13:40.72 1:38.09 3.7

8 156 LYR Tradesmen Franks 13:48.94 1:46.31 3.6

9 164 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Wasan-2 14:03.92 2:01.29 3.6

10 159 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Soosaipillai 14:21.03 2:18.40 3.5

11 158 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Merritt 14:30.73 2:28.10 3.4

12 160 LYR Tradesmen Lee 15:03.98 3:01.35 3.3

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Division 2 - Category Listing

Race 44 8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 201 Thames RC Waller-2 9:10.19 - 5.5

2 203 Thames RC Bryning-2 9:23.05 12.86 5.3

3 202 City Of Oxford RC Kerswell-Jensen 9:26.67 16.48 5.3

4 204 Kingston RC Pickering-Pm 9:46.73 36.54 5.1

5 205 London Oratory School BC Ojeda-Sierra 10:38.44 1:28.25 4.7

Race 45 W.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 206 Henley RC Lister-2 10:32.26 - 4.7

2 207 City Of Oxford RC Buswell-2 11:11.68 39.42 4.5

3 208 Uni Of West Of England BC Duncan-2 11:15.49 43.23 4.4

4 210 St Anne's College BC St Anne's Boat Club 11:38.06 1:05.80 4.3

5 209 Southampton University BC Oxley 11:58.46 1:26.20 4.2

6 211 Sons Of The Thames RC Hooper 14:38.36 4:06.10 3.4

Race 46 MASF.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 212 Reading RC Norton-2 10:55.79 - 4.6

Race 47 MASG.8+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 213 Weybridge RC Wilson 10:52.44 - 4.6

Race 48 4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 215 Upper Thames RC Shimmin-2 9:53.26 - 5.1

2 214 Marlow RC Durham-2 (PEN) 10:26.13 32.87 4.8

Race 49 J18.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 221 Westminster School BC Cowling 9:36.17 - 5.2

2 218 Great Marlow School BC Peace-3 9:37.58 1.41 5.2

3 219 Henley RC Issa-2 9:37.79 1.62 5.2

4 216 Hinksey Sculling School Cannons 10:01.68 25.51 5.0

5 220 Henley RC Yolland-2 10:16.89 40.72 4.9

6 217 Christchurch RC Erwin 10:50.17 1:14.00 4.6

Race 50 4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 228 Itchen Imperial RC Harrison-2 9:59.22 - 5.0

2 223 Oxford University Lwt RC Mahesh 10:02.11 2.89 5.0

3 226 Upper Thames RC Arthur 10:10.05 10.83 4.9

4 224 Uni Of West Of England BC Bennett-2 10:26.73 27.51 4.8

5 227 Uni Of West Of England BC Wagstaff-2 10:30.54 31.32 4.8

6 222 Marlow RC Rendell-2 10:34.93 35.71 4.7

7 225 Thames RC Chesworth-2 10:49.90 50.68 4.6

8 229 Kingston RC Latham-Pm 11:13.08 1:13.86 4.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 51 J16.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 240 Henley RC Turnell 9:59.99 - 5.0

2 239 Sir William Borlase's GS Clark-2 10:43.49 43.50 4.7

3 238 Hinksey Sculling School Licudi 11:07.80 1:07.81 4.5

4 241 Itchen Imperial RC Sneddon-2 11:38.13 1:38.14 4.3

Race 53 MASD.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 251 Henley RC Wedgwood 11:03.81 - 4.5

Race 54 MASE.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 252 Henley RC Morgan 12:27.59 - 4.0

Race 55 MASF.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 253 Upper Thames RC Howell 10:49.58 - 4.6

Race 56 MASH.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 254 Upper Thames RC Waller 12:48.81 - 3.9

Race 57 J18.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 255 Abingdon School BC Wiblin-2 10:15.71 - 4.9

2 259 Westminster School BC Crosbie 10:28.43 12.72 4.8

3 260 Westminster School BC Budhdeo-2 10:39.34 23.63 4.7

4 258 Great Marlow School BC Petrea 10:48.33 32.62 4.6

5 256 Abingdon School BC Nash 10:52.63 36.92 4.6

6 257 Abingdon School BC Hall-2 11:02.08 46.37 4.5

Race 58 J18.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 266 Sir William Borlase's GS Jones 11:18.41 - 4.4

Race 59 J16.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 267 Great Marlow School BC Rhodes 13:07.78 - 3.8

Race 60 W.J18.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 271 Maidenhead RC Sinnott-2 11:12.16 - 4.5

2 269 Great Marlow School BC De Winnaar 11:29.16 17.00 4.4

3 270 Hinksey Sculling School Marshall 11:55.59 43.43 4.2

4 272 Maidenhead RC Shelley-Smith 16:03.23 4:51.07 3.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 61 W.MASC.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 273 Upper Thames RC Luke 10:58.62 - 4.6

2 235 Falcon RC Crowther 11:59.82 1:01.20 4.2

3 275 Marlow RC Haynes 12:20.57 1:21.95 4.1

4 276 Henley RC Clarke 12:44.47 1:45.85 3.9

Race 62 W.MASE.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 274 Henley RC Lock 12:19.92 - 4.1

2 279 Walbrook RC Bullard 12:53.72 33.80 3.9

3 280 Henley RC Norman 13:51.73 1:31.81 3.6

Race 63 W.MASF.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 277 Walbrook RC Field 12:45.35 - 3.9

2 278 Marlow RC Stephenson 14:58.31 2:12.96 3.3

Race 64 J16.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 293 Henley RC Beattie-2 11:16.70 - 4.4

Race 65 W.J16.4X-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 294 Henley RC Hills 10:55.42 - 4.6

2 296 Maidenhead RC Joyce 11:26.04 30.62 4.4

3 298 Reading RC Paterson-2 11:45.58 50.16 4.3

4 295 Great Marlow School BC Peace 12:06.95 1:11.53 4.1

5 297 LYR Tradesmen Dray 12:29.10 1:33.68 4.0

Race 66 W.J16.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 299 Lea RC Foxell 11:53.92 - 4.2

2 300 Hinksey Sculling School Willoughby-2 12:05.84 11.92 4.1

Race 67 J15.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 304 London Oratory School BC Kelly 10:54.16 - 4.6

2 302 Sir William Borlase's GS Lennard 11:14.34 20.18 4.4

3 306 London Oratory School BC Brewster 11:31.15 36.99 4.3

4 308 Hinksey Sculling School Taylor 11:33.18 39.02 4.3

5 307 Great Marlow School BC Weaver-Pole 11:34.28 40.12 4.3

6 309 Itchen Imperial RC Jaroni 11:47.28 53.12 4.2

7 303 Sir William Borlase's GS Visintin 12:00.04 1:05.88 4.2

8 305 London Oratory School BC O'Morain 12:06.60 1:12.44 4.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2017

29th October 2017 

Henley-on-Thames 

Race 68 W.J15.4X+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 320 Reading RC Cookson 11:32.63 - 4.3

2 321 Henley RC Wilson-2 11:45.88 13.25 4.2

3 322 Henley RC Reineke 12:00.37 27.74 4.2

4 311 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Muschamp 12:10.76 38.13 4.1

5 310 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Bellamy 12:11.48 38.85 4.1

6 317 Great Marlow School BC Stewart 12:24.84 52.21 4.0

7 312 Lady Eleanor Holles BC O'Donnell 12:25.04 52.41 4.0

8 319 Maidenhead RC Sellers-4 12:28.58 55.95 4.0

9 315 Sir William Borlase's GS Smith 12:46.33 1:13.70 3.9

10 318 Great Marlow School BC Harvey- Brown 12:47.01 1:14.38 3.9

11 313 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Weare 12:47.66 1:15.03 3.9

12 314 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Silver 12:50.82 1:18.19 3.9

13 316 Sir William Borlase's GS Dhariwal 13:33.78 2:01.15 3.7

Race 69 W.J18.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 324 Great Marlow School BC Watts 14:21.85 - 3.5

Race 70 W.J16.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 325 Lea RC Ellington 12:44.36 - 3.9

Race 71 MASC.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 327 Christchurch RC Reynolds 12:07.91 - 4.1

Race 72 MASD.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 328 Henley RC Wilson (PEN) 12:13.25 - 4.1

Race 73 MASE.2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 329 Upper Thames RC Jacobs E2- 11:33.08 - 4.3

Race 74 MASG.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 330 Marlow RC Martin-Fagg 13:47.07 - 3.6

Race 75 MASH.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 331 Southsea RC Hall 12:27.39 - 4.0

2 332 BTC Southampton RC John Purkess 13:04.88 37.49 3.8

Race 76 J14.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 334 Henley RC Charles 13:27.34 - 3.7

2 333 LYR Tradesmen Burnham 14:07.87 40.53 3.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2017

29th October 2017 

Henley-on-Thames 

Race 77 W.J14.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 348 Maidenhead RC Hall-2 12:28.34 - 4.0

2 347 Maidenhead RC Carpenter 12:54.00 25.66 3.9

3 345 Maidenhead RC Gomersall 13:30.97 1:02.63 3.7

4 350 Henley RC Davis 13:34.09 1:05.75 3.7

5 335 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Middleton-2 13:36.51 1:08.17 3.7

6 346 Maidenhead RC Jaminson 13:46.23 1:17.89 3.6

7 339 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Paulraj 13:55.57 1:27.23 3.6

8 340 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Crook-2 14:10.60 1:42.26 3.5

9 344 Great Marlow School BC Fryer 14:59.12 2:30.78 3.3

10 338 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Hammond 15:00.42 2:32.08 3.3

11 349 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Rudling 15:11.71 2:43.37 3.3

12 342 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Morgan 15:20.05 2:51.71 3.3

13 343 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Wasan-2 15:26.65 2:58.31 3.2

14 337 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Wright 16:05.48 3:37.14 3.1

15 341 Lady Eleanor Holles BC Rahman-2 16:13.91 3:45.57 3.1

Race 82 4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 230 Kingston RC Wales-Pm 10:25.51 - 4.8

2 232 Uni Of West Of England BC George 10:30.44 4.93 4.8

3 231 Upper Thames RC Morris 10:56.71 31.20 4.6

4 233 Uni Of West Of England BC Dolan 11:14.98 49.47 4.4

5 234 Marlow RC Clasper 11:29.26 1:03.75 4.4

Race 84 W.4-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 236 Staines BC Corless-2 11:44.21 - 4.3

2 237 Uni Of West Of England BC Hampton 15:05.33 3:21.12 3.3

Race 85 2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 242 Upper Thames RC Hope 10:31.88 - 4.7

2 244 Upper Thames RC Jinks-2 10:42.96 11.08 4.7

3 245 Bedford RC Todd 11:15.46 43.58 4.4

4 248 Hinksey Sculling School Pearce-2 11:32.35 1:00.47 4.3

5 243 Henley RC Reid 11:43.21 1:11.33 4.3

6 247 Bedford RC Dingley 12:01.02 1:29.14 4.2

7 249 Bedford RC Wieclaw 12:09.87 1:37.99 4.1

8 246 Bedford RC Baker-2 12:38.72 2:06.84 4.0

Race 86 2-

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 264 City Of Oxford RC Kelly 10:41.22 - 4.7

2 261 Kingston RC Ciccarelli-Pm 10:54.19 12.97 4.6

3 262 Kingston RC Roberts-Pm 10:54.43 13.21 4.6

4 263 Uni Of West Of England BC Gowland 11:19.22 38.00 4.4

5 265 Henley RC Admiraal 11:28.46 47.24 4.4

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2017

29th October 2017 

Henley-on-Thames 

Race 87 W.4+

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 283 Southampton University BC Brown-2 11:19.43 - 4.4

2 281 City Of Oxford RC Taylor-2 11:29.12 9.69 4.4

3 285 Trinity Hall BC - 11:47.38 27.95 4.2

4 284 Southampton University BC Watson 11:59.98 40.55 4.2

5 286 Falcon RC Dowdeswell 12:23.85 1:04.42 4.0

6 287 Uni Of West Of England BC Wasdell-2 13:16.11 1:56.68 3.8

Race 88 W.2X

Posn No. Club/Org Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 288 City Of Oxford RC Rowley 12:10.12 - 4.1

2 290 Henley RC Parker 12:29.10 18.98 4.0

3 292 Sir William Borlase's GS Stewart 12:57.77 47.65 3.9

4 291 Reading RC Butcher-2 13:07.58 57.46 3.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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